THE DATASHEET OF
B59841C0135A070
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
70 Siemens Matsushita Components
265 V, 135 °C
Applications
● Overcurrent and short-circuit protection
● For enhanced rated current requirements

mA
ISmax
(V=Vmax)
A
tS
(Vmax, ISmax)
s
Ir (typ.)
(V=Vmax)
mA
RN
Ω
Rmin
Ω
Ordering code
C 811 730 1450 10,0 < 10 25 2,6 1,8 B59811-C135-A70
C 831 470 970 7,0 < 8 20 3,7 2,6 B59831-C135-A70
C 841 350 700 4,1 < 8 15 6 4,3 B59841-C135-A70
C 851 215 445 2,2 < 8 13 10 7,1 B59851-C135-A70
C 861 150 320 1,5 < 8 10 15 10,6 B59861-C135-A70
C 871 108 225 1,0 < 8 9 25 17,8 B59871-C135-A70
C 881 60 120 0,4 < 8 6 70 49,8 B59881-C135-A70
C 891 30 65 0,2 < 8 5 150 107 B59891-C135-A70
Dimensions (mm)
Type bmax ∅d hmax
C 811 26,0 0,8 29,5
C 831 22,0 0,6 25,5